
4. Lauf Winterlaufserie 5 Km  am  11.02.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 290 Vogt, Johann ACT Kassel MJ04 1 1 7 : 5 8 , 9 0 
2 393 Grassewitz, Sebastian PSV GW Kassel MJ04 2 1 8 : 1 0 , 2 0 
3 277 Sämann, Thomas LaufTeam Kassel M3090 1 1 8 : 4 6 , 0 0 
4 276 Krause, Elija ACT Kassel MS08 1 1 9 : 3 5 , 7 0 
5 271 Kröck, Tobias LaufTeam Kassel M4080 1 1 9 : 4 0 , 6 0 
6 394 Webelhuth, Jonas CJD Oberurff MS08 2 2 0 : 1 1 , 1 0 
7 286 Werner, David LG Kaufungen M3088 2 2 0 : 2 0 , 4 0 
8 322 Tasci, Fazli PSV GW Kassel M5064 1 2 0 : 3 5 , 0 0 
9 397 Lesser, Moritz LaufTeam Kassel M2003 1 2 0 : 4 3 , 4 0 

10 273 Garthof, Jens FTSV Heckershausen M4083 2 2 0 : 4 6 , 7 0 
11 456 Hassenpflug, Ralph TSV Remsfeld M6062 1 2 0 : 5 2 , 3 0 
12 283 Adler, Patrick TSV Heiligenrode M4081 3 2 1 : 1 4 , 8 0 
13 296 Becker, Tobias LG Vellmar M3089 3 2 1 : 2 4 , 8 0 
14 391 Altmann, Andre TSV Obervorschütz M4075 4 2 1 : 3 6 , 3 0 
15 315 Lattek, Ulli KSV Baunatal M5073 2 2 1 : 4 2 , 9 0 
16 274 Brede, Noam WVC Kassel MS08 3 2 2 : 1 2 , 5 0 
17 268 Behle, Sönke TSV 1850/09 Korbach MS10 4 2 2 : 3 7 , 7 0 
18 451 Hintze, Ludwig LG Kaufungen MJ04 3 2 2 : 4 3 , 2 0 
19 446 Braunisch, Casimir RVFG MS08 5 2 2 : 5 3 , 7 0 
20 396 Thomas, Simon M3089 4 2 2 : 5 4 , 7 0 
21 460 Hintze, Paul M2001 2 2 2 : 5 9 , 2 0 
22 272 Wanke, Finn LaufTeam Kassel MS11 6 2 3 : 0 3 , 5 0 
23 293 Weishaupt, Matthias TUS Fritzlar Triathlon M4082 5 2 3 : 2 1 , 0 0 
24 278 Meyer, Andrea KSV Baunatal W4078 1 2 3 : 2 2 , 3 0 
25 279 Lopez Wismer, Mario KSV Baunatal M5064 3 2 3 : 2 2 , 7 0 
26 447 Muther, Carl RVFG MS08 7 2 3 : 3 8 , 3 0 
27 288 Freiberger, Lara ACT Kassel WJ06 1 2 3 : 4 9 , 3 0 
28 463 Scherf, David SVW 06 Ahnatal M2095 3 2 4 : 0 9 , 9 0 
29 452 Pfläging, Konstantin RVFG MS09 8 2 4 : 2 3 , 4 0 
30 289 Udtke, Ricky SVW 06 Ahnatal M4082 6 2 4 : 2 6 , 7 0 
31 389 Prill, Markus M5064 4 2 4 : 4 4 , 7 0 
32 275 Krause, David RVFG MS10 9 2 5 : 0 5 , 0 0 
33 395 Kühne, Friedrich RBL 8er Kassel M3091 5 2 5 : 1 2 , 3 0 
34 457 Elvert, Jan RV Kurhessen Cassel M2096 4 2 5 : 1 2 , 5 0 
35 270 Altmann, Marius Feuerwehr Sielen M3089 6 2 5 : 1 6 , 9 0 
36 181 Kistner, Günter TSV Geismar M6056 2 2 5 : 1 7 , 8 0 
37 454 Hellwig, Florian RVFG MJ04 4 2 5 : 2 3 , 3 0 
38 455 Spiekermann, Peter LG Vellmar M6054 3 2 5 : 4 3 , 3 0 
39 294 Allschinger, Manuel KSV Baunatal M4079 7 2 6 : 2 6 , 5 0 
40 291 Otto, Markus LG Vellmar M5069 5 2 6 : 5 5 , 3 0 
41 458 Alpermann, Johanna WVC Kassel W4075 2 2 7 : 0 3 , 6 0 
42 459 Bogner, Levina WJ06 2 2 7 : 0 8 , 0 0 
43 282 Adler, Franziska CrossFit Schmiede W4082 3 2 7 : 1 0 , 4 0 
44 445 Mandt, Heiko Homberg Renntiere M5070 6 2 7 : 3 5 , 2 0 
45 390 Hinrichs, Christa W5064 1 2 7 : 4 3 , 2 0 
46 297 Euler, Amandine LG Kaufungen WS11 1 2 7 : 4 7 , 7 0 
47 298 Euler, Geraldine LSG Kassel W2096 1 2 7 : 4 7 , 9 0 
48 269 Osman, Helmut LG Vellmar M6058 4 2 8 : 1 5 , 3 0 
49 285 Fischer, Margita LG Vellmar W5064 2 2 8 : 2 7 , 5 0 
50 287 Vitt, Doris LG Vellmar W5071 3 2 8 : 4 5 , 9 0 
51 462 Hose, Sarah W2003 2 2 8 : 5 4 , 8 0 
52 280 Patyk, Sven LT Hofgeismar M5070 7 2 9 : 1 2 , 5 0 
53 299 Hansmann, Carolin CrossFit Schmiede W3087 1 3 0 : 2 2 , 4 0 
54 281 Ostermann, Ingrid LG Vellmar W6056 1 3 1 : 0 8 , 7 0 
55 464 Kunz, Jürgen M5073 8 3 1 : 2 5 , 1 0 
56 316 Keßler, Petra LG Vellmar W5065 4 3 1 : 2 9 , 2 0 
57 284 Dingerkus, Peter Warburger SV 1884 M6061 5 3 1 : 3 3 , 0 0 
58 453 Degenhardt, Nora RVFG WS09 2 3 2 : 1 9 , 0 0 
59 295 Slama, Dieter LG Vellmar M6060 6 3 2 : 2 6 , 6 0 
60 461 Hutschreuther, Anika W4076 4 3 2 : 5 3 , 9 0 
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48. Winterlaufserie SVW 06 Ahnatal e.V.



4. Lauf Winterlaufserie 5 Km  am  11.02.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 331 Modes, Martin MT Melsungen M6062 7 3 3 : 0 3 , 3 0 
62 300 Arndt-Rinke, Birgit LG Vellmar W6056 2 3 4 : 0 7 , 5 0 
63 449 Westphal, Bella RVFG WJ07 3 3 4 : 2 2 , 1 0 
64 450 Asmuth, Luna RVFG WJ06 4 3 4 : 2 4 , 1 0 
65 398 Bahn, Lara-Sophie RVFG WJ07 5 3 4 : 2 4 , 4 0 
66 399 Küllmer, Niklas RVFG MS08 10 3 5 : 2 5 , 6 0 
67 24 Siebert, Beate CrossFit Schmiede W6061 3 3 5 : 5 6 , 8 0 
68 444 Seibt, Maximilian RVFG MS08 11 3 6 : 0 6 , 0 0 
69 392 Schröder-Wagner, Gabi W5069 5 3 6 : 1 3 , 9 0 
70 333 Ebinger, Sibylle MT Melsungen W7049 1 3 6 : 4 2 , 8 0 
71 448 Ehlert, Karin KSV Baunatal W6061 4 3 9 : 2 8 , 5 0 
dnf 292 Kärcher, Willi CrossFit Schmiede M5071 - - 

4. Lauf Winterlaufserie 5 Km  am  11.02.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  MS
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 276 Krause, Elija ACT Kassel MS08 1 1 9 : 3 5 , 7 0 
2 394 Webelhuth, Jonas CJD Oberurff MS08 2 2 0 : 1 1 , 1 0 
3 274 Brede, Noam WVC Kassel MS08 3 2 2 : 1 2 , 5 0 
4 268 Behle, Sönke TSV 1850/09 Korbach MS10 4 2 2 : 3 7 , 7 0 
5 446 Braunisch, Casimir RVFG MS08 5 2 2 : 5 3 , 7 0 
6 272 Wanke, Finn LaufTeam Kassel MS11 6 2 3 : 0 3 , 5 0 
7 447 Muther, Carl RVFG MS08 7 2 3 : 3 8 , 3 0 
8 452 Pfläging, Konstantin RVFG MS09 8 2 4 : 2 3 , 4 0 
9 275 Krause, David RVFG MS10 9 2 5 : 0 5 , 0 0 

10 399 Küllmer, Niklas RVFG MS08 10 3 5 : 2 5 , 6 0 
11 444 Seibt, Maximilian RVFG MS08 11 3 6 : 0 6 , 0 0 

4. Lauf Winterlaufserie 5 Km  am  11.02.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  WS
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 297 Euler, Amandine LG Kaufungen WS11 1 2 7 : 4 7 , 7 0 
2 453 Degenhardt, Nora RVFG WS09 2 3 2 : 1 9 , 0 0 

4. Lauf Winterlaufserie 5 Km  am  11.02.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  MJ
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 290 Vogt, Johann ACT Kassel MJ04 1 1 7 : 5 8 , 9 0 
2 393 Grassewitz, Sebastian PSV GW Kassel MJ04 2 1 8 : 1 0 , 2 0 
3 451 Hintze, Ludwig LG Kaufungen MJ04 3 2 2 : 4 3 , 2 0 
4 454 Hellwig, Florian RVFG MJ04 4 2 5 : 2 3 , 3 0 
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48. Winterlaufserie SVW 06 Ahnatal e.V.



4. Lauf Winterlaufserie 5 Km  am  11.02.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  WJ
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 288 Freiberger, Lara ACT Kassel WJ06 1 2 3 : 4 9 , 3 0 
2 459 Bogner, Levina WJ06 2 2 7 : 0 8 , 0 0 
3 449 Westphal, Bella RVFG WJ07 3 3 4 : 2 2 , 1 0 
4 450 Asmuth, Luna RVFG WJ06 4 3 4 : 2 4 , 1 0 
5 398 Bahn, Lara-Sophie RVFG WJ07 5 3 4 : 2 4 , 4 0 

4. Lauf Winterlaufserie 5 Km  am  11.02.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 397 Lesser, Moritz LaufTeam Kassel M2003 1 2 0 : 4 3 , 4 0 
2 460 Hintze, Paul M2001 2 2 2 : 5 9 , 2 0 
3 463 Scherf, David SVW 06 Ahnatal M2095 3 2 4 : 0 9 , 9 0 
4 457 Elvert, Jan RV Kurhessen Cassel M2096 4 2 5 : 1 2 , 5 0 

4. Lauf Winterlaufserie 5 Km  am  11.02.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 298 Euler, Geraldine LSG Kassel W2096 1 2 7 : 4 7 , 9 0 
2 462 Hose, Sarah W2003 2 2 8 : 5 4 , 8 0 

4. Lauf Winterlaufserie 5 Km  am  11.02.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 277 Sämann, Thomas LaufTeam Kassel M3090 1 1 8 : 4 6 , 0 0 
2 286 Werner, David LG Kaufungen M3088 2 2 0 : 2 0 , 4 0 
3 296 Becker, Tobias LG Vellmar M3089 3 2 1 : 2 4 , 8 0 
4 396 Thomas, Simon M3089 4 2 2 : 5 4 , 7 0 
5 395 Kühne, Friedrich RBL 8er Kassel M3091 5 2 5 : 1 2 , 3 0 
6 270 Altmann, Marius Feuerwehr Sielen M3089 6 2 5 : 1 6 , 9 0 

4. Lauf Winterlaufserie 5 Km  am  11.02.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 299 Hansmann, Carolin CrossFit Schmiede W3087 1 3 0 : 2 2 , 4 0 

4. Lauf Winterlaufserie 5 Km  am  11.02.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 271 Kröck, Tobias LaufTeam Kassel M4080 1 1 9 : 4 0 , 6 0 
2 273 Garthof, Jens FTSV Heckershausen M4083 2 2 0 : 4 6 , 7 0 
3 283 Adler, Patrick TSV Heiligenrode M4081 3 2 1 : 1 4 , 8 0 
4 391 Altmann, Andre TSV Obervorschütz M4075 4 2 1 : 3 6 , 3 0 
5 293 Weishaupt, Matthias TUS Fritzlar Triathlon M4082 5 2 3 : 2 1 , 0 0 
6 289 Udtke, Ricky SVW 06 Ahnatal M4082 6 2 4 : 2 6 , 7 0 
7 294 Allschinger, Manuel KSV Baunatal M4079 7 2 6 : 2 6 , 5 0 

Tria Seite  3 / 5

11.02.2024  -  11:46:05

48. Winterlaufserie SVW 06 Ahnatal e.V.



4. Lauf Winterlaufserie 5 Km  am  11.02.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 278 Meyer, Andrea KSV Baunatal W4078 1 2 3 : 2 2 , 3 0 
2 458 Alpermann, Johanna WVC Kassel W4075 2 2 7 : 0 3 , 6 0 
3 282 Adler, Franziska CrossFit Schmiede W4082 3 2 7 : 1 0 , 4 0 
4 461 Hutschreuther, Anika W4076 4 3 2 : 5 3 , 9 0 

4. Lauf Winterlaufserie 5 Km  am  11.02.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 322 Tasci, Fazli PSV GW Kassel M5064 1 2 0 : 3 5 , 0 0 
2 315 Lattek, Ulli KSV Baunatal M5073 2 2 1 : 4 2 , 9 0 
3 279 Lopez Wismer, Mario KSV Baunatal M5064 3 2 3 : 2 2 , 7 0 
4 389 Prill, Markus M5064 4 2 4 : 4 4 , 7 0 
5 291 Otto, Markus LG Vellmar M5069 5 2 6 : 5 5 , 3 0 
6 445 Mandt, Heiko Homberg Renntiere M5070 6 2 7 : 3 5 , 2 0 
7 280 Patyk, Sven LT Hofgeismar M5070 7 2 9 : 1 2 , 5 0 
8 464 Kunz, Jürgen M5073 8 3 1 : 2 5 , 1 0 

dnf 292 Kärcher, Willi CrossFit Schmiede M5071 - - 

4. Lauf Winterlaufserie 5 Km  am  11.02.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 390 Hinrichs, Christa W5064 1 2 7 : 4 3 , 2 0 
2 285 Fischer, Margita LG Vellmar W5064 2 2 8 : 2 7 , 5 0 
3 287 Vitt, Doris LG Vellmar W5071 3 2 8 : 4 5 , 9 0 
4 316 Keßler, Petra LG Vellmar W5065 4 3 1 : 2 9 , 2 0 
5 392 Schröder-Wagner, Gabi W5069 5 3 6 : 1 3 , 9 0 

4. Lauf Winterlaufserie 5 Km  am  11.02.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 456 Hassenpflug, Ralph TSV Remsfeld M6062 1 2 0 : 5 2 , 3 0 
2 181 Kistner, Günter TSV Geismar M6056 2 2 5 : 1 7 , 8 0 
3 455 Spiekermann, Peter LG Vellmar M6054 3 2 5 : 4 3 , 3 0 
4 269 Osman, Helmut LG Vellmar M6058 4 2 8 : 1 5 , 3 0 
5 284 Dingerkus, Peter Warburger SV 1884 M6061 5 3 1 : 3 3 , 0 0 
6 295 Slama, Dieter LG Vellmar M6060 6 3 2 : 2 6 , 6 0 
7 331 Modes, Martin MT Melsungen M6062 7 3 3 : 0 3 , 3 0 

4. Lauf Winterlaufserie 5 Km  am  11.02.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 281 Ostermann, Ingrid LG Vellmar W6056 1 3 1 : 0 8 , 7 0 
2 300 Arndt-Rinke, Birgit LG Vellmar W6056 2 3 4 : 0 7 , 5 0 
3 24 Siebert, Beate CrossFit Schmiede W6061 3 3 5 : 5 6 , 8 0 
4 448 Ehlert, Karin KSV Baunatal W6061 4 3 9 : 2 8 , 5 0 
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48. Winterlaufserie SVW 06 Ahnatal e.V.



4. Lauf Winterlaufserie 5 Km  am  11.02.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 333 Ebinger, Sibylle MT Melsungen W7049 1 3 6 : 4 2 , 8 0 
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48. Winterlaufserie SVW 06 Ahnatal e.V.


